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Bulletin P22-15 

 

July 2015 HCPCS Code Updates 
 
In compliance with HIPAA requirements, effective with dates of service on or after July 1, 2015, Blue Cross and Blue 

Shield of Minnesota and Blue Plus (Blue Cross) will accept the following 2015 HCPCS* Level II (alphanumeric) code 

additions, revisions and deletions. 

 

Because there is no grace period for discontinued codes, if a discontinued code is submitted with a date of service of       

July 1, 2015, or after, the claim will be rejected. Likewise, added codes will be rejected if submitted with a date of service 

before July 1, 2015. 

 

Code list 

HCPCS and CPT codes are generally only published once a year; however, the Centers for Medicare & Medicaid (CMS) or 

the American Medical Association (AMA) may publish added, revised and/or deleted codes on a quarterly basis. As a 

courtesy to our providers, we are publishing the added and discontinued codes below. 

 
Added codes: 

HCPCS Code Narrative 

Q5101 Injection, Filgrastim (G-CSF), Biosimilar, 1 microgram 

Q9976 Injection, Ferric Pyrophosphate Citrate Solution, 0.1 mg of iron 

Q9977 Compounded Drug, Not Otherwise Classified 

Q9978 Netupitant 300 mg and Palonosetron 0.5 mg, oral 

0392T Laparoscopy, surgical, esophageal sphincter augmentation procedure, placement of sphincter 

augmentation device (ie, magnetic band) 

0393T Removal of esophageal sphincter augmentation device 

 

Revised codes (added narrative underlined; deleted narrative struck through): 

HCPCS Code Narrative 

90632 Hepatitis A vaccine (HepA), adult dosage, for intramuscular use 

90633 Hepatitis A vaccine (HepA), pediatric/adolescent dosage-2 dose schedule, for intramuscular use 

90634 Hepatitis A vaccine (HepA), pediatric/adolescent dosage-3 dose schedule, for intramuscular use 

90644 Meningococcal conjugate vaccine, serogroups C & Y and Haemophilus influenzae B vaccine (Hib-

MenCY), 4 dose schedule, when administered to children 2-15 months of age, for intramuscular use 

90647 Haemophilus influenzae b vaccine (Hib), PRP-OMP conjugate, (3 dose schedule), for intramuscular use 

90648 Haemophilus influenzae b vaccine (Hib), PRP-T conjugate, (4 dose schedule), for intramuscular use 

90649 Human Papilloma virus (HPV) vaccine, types 6, 11, 16, 18, (quadrivalent) (HPV4), 3 dose schedule, for 

intramuscular use 

90650 Human Papilloma virus (HPV) vaccine, types 16, 18, bivalent (HPV2), 3 dose schedule, for 

intramuscular use 

90653 Influenza vaccine, inactivated (IIV), subunit, adjuvanted, for intramuscular use 

90655 Influenza virus vaccine, trivalent (IIV3), split virus, preservative free, when administered to children   

6-35 months of age, for intramuscular use 
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HCPCS Code Narrative 

90656 Influenza virus vaccine, trivalent (IIV3), split virus, preservative free, when administered to individuals 

3 years and older, for intramuscular use 

90657 Influenza virus vaccine, trivalent (IIV3), split virus, when administered to children 6-35 months of age, 

for intramuscular use 

90658 Influenza virus vaccine, trivalent (IIV3), split virus when administered to individuals 3 years of age and 

older, for intramuscular use 

90660 Influenza virus vaccine, trivalent, live (LAIV3), for intranasal 

90661 Influenza virus vaccine (ccIIV3), derived from cell cultures, subunit, preservative and antibiotic free, 

for intramuscular use 

90662 Influenza virus vaccine (IIV), split virus, preservative free, enhanced immunogenicity via increased 

antigen content, for intramuscular use 

90664 Influenza virus vaccine, live (LAIV), pandemic formulation, live, for intranasal use 

90666 Influenza virus vaccine (IIV), pandemic formulation, split virus, preservative free, for intramuscular use 

90667 Influenza virus vaccine (IIV), pandemic formulation, split virus, adjuvanted, for intramuscular use 

90668 Influenza virus vaccine (IIV), pandemic formulation, split virus for intramuscular use 

90669 Pneumococcal conjugate vaccine, 7 valent (PCV7), for intramuscular use 

90670 Pneumococcal conjugate vaccine, 13 valent (PCV13), for intramuscular use 

90672 Influenza virus vaccine, quadrivalent, live (LAIV4), for intranasal use 

90673 Influenza virus vaccine, trivalent (RIV3), derived from recombinant DNA (RIV3), hemagglutinin (HA) 

protein only, preservative and antibiotic free, for intramuscular use 

90680 Rotavirus vaccine, pentavalent (RV5), 3 dose schedule, live, for oral use 

90681 Rotavirus vaccine, human, attenuated (RV1), 2 dose schedule, live, for oral use 

90685 Influenza virus vaccine, quadrivalent (IIV4), split virus, preservative free, when administered to 

children 6-35 months of age, for intramuscular use 

90686 Influenza virus vaccine, quadrivalent (IIV4), split virus, preservative free, when administered to 

individuals 3 years of age and older, for intramuscular use 

90687 Influenza virus vaccine, quadrivalent (IIV4), split virus, when administered to children 6-35 months of 

age, for intramuscular use 

90688 Influenza virus vaccine, quadrivalent (IIV4), split virus, when administered to individuals 3 years of 

age and older, for intramuscular use 

90696 Diphtheria, tetanus toxoids, acellular pertussis vaccine and inactivated poliovirus vaccine, inactivated 

(DTaP-IPV), when administered to children 4 through 6 years of age, for intramuscular use 

90698 Diphtheria, tetanus toxoids, acellular pertussis vaccine, haemophilus influenzae Type bB, and 

inactivated poliovirus vaccine, inactivated (DTaP – Hib- IPV) (DTaP-IPV/Hib), for intramuscular use 

90702 Diphtheria and tetanus toxoids (DT) adsorbed (DT) when administered to individuals younger than 7 

years, for intramuscular use 

90714 Tetanus and diphtheria toxoids (Td) adsorbed (Td), preservative free, when administered to individuals 

7 years or older, for intramuscular use 

90716 Varicella virus vaccine (VAR), live, for subcutaneous use 

90720 Diphtheria, tetanus toxoids, and whole cell pertussis vaccine and Haemophilus influenzae bB vaccine 

(DTwP-Hib), for intramuscular use 

90721 Diphtheria, tetanus toxoids, and acellular pertussis vaccine and Haemophilus influenzae bB vaccine 

(DTaP/Hib), for intramuscular use 

90732 Pneumococcal polysaccharide vaccine, 23-valent (PPSV23), adult or immunosuppressed patient 

dosage, when administered to individuals 2 years or older, for subcutaneous or intramuscular use 

90733 Meningococcal polysaccharide vaccine, serogroups A, C, Y, W-135, quadrivalent (any group(s)) 

(MPSV4), for subcutaneous use 

90734 Meningococcal conjugate vaccine, serogroups A, C, Y and W-135, quadrivalent (MenACWY or 

MCV4), for intramuscular use 

90736 Zoster (shingles) vaccine (HZV), live, for subcutaneous injection 

90739 Hepatitis B vaccine (HepB), adult dosage (2 dose schedule), for intramuscular use 

90740 Hepatitis B vaccine (HepB), dialysis or immunosuppressed patient dosage, (3 dose schedule), for 

intramuscular use 
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HCPCS Code Narrative 

90743 Hepatitis B vaccine (HepB), adolescent, (2 dose schedule), for intramuscular use 

90744 Hepatitis B vaccine (HepB), pediatric/adolescent dosage, (3 dose schedule), for intramuscular use 

90746 Hepatitis B vaccine (HepB), adult dosage, (3 dose schedule), for intramuscular use 

90647 Hepatitis B vaccine (HepB), dialysis or immunosuppressed patient dosage, (4 dose schedule), for 

intramuscular use 

90748 Hepatitis B and Haemophilus influenzae Bb vaccine (HepBHib Hib-HepB), for intramuscular use 

 

Discontinued codes: 

HCPCS Code Narrative 

JF Compounded Drug 

S8262 Mandibular Orthopedic Repositioning Device, Each 

 

Coding requirements reminder 

All coding and reimbursements are subject to changes, updates, or other requirements of coding rules and guidelines. All 

codes are subject to federal HIPAA rules, and in the case of medical code sets (for example, HCPCS, CPT, ICD-9-CM), 

only valid codes for the date of service may be submitted or accepted. 

 
Questions? 

If you have questions, please contact provider service at (651) 662-5200 or 1-800-262-0820. 

 

 
*HCPCS stands for Healthcare Common Procedure Coding System 

CPT® (Current Procedural Terminology) is a registered trademark of the American Medical Association 

 

 


